
   भारतीय प्रबंधन संस्थान 

   INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT ROHTAK 

   मैनेजमेंट ससटी, एनएच-10, सदनन बाय-पास 

   Management city, NH-10, Southern Bye- Pass,  

    सुनाररया, रोहतक - 124 010 (हररयाणा) 

    Sunaria, Rohtak – 124 010 (Haryana)    

                                                                   Date: 08.02.2024 
CORRIGENDUM 01 

           

Title : PUBLISHING ADMISSION NOTIFICATION/ ADVERTISEMENT FOR THE 
ADMISSION PROCESS OF THE FIVE YEARS INTEGRATED PROGRAMME IN LAW 
(IPL) FOR THE BATCH 2024-29 IN THE TIMES OF INDIA, EDUCATION TIMES AND 
THE TRIBUNE , ALL EDITIONS.  
 

RFP No. IIM-R/S&P/2023-24/LTE/19 dated 02/02/2024  
 
Due to administrative reasons, the Tender technical Specification has been 
changed for Sr. No. 1 & 2 of Annexure II and Annexure III as under : 
 
1) Read As –  

Sr. No 

 
Services 

Tentative 
Quantity 

Units/ 
Denomination 

1 

Publishing admission notification/ 
advertisement for the admission process of 
the Integrated programme in Law/ Integrated 
programme in Managment (IPL/IPM) for the 
batch 2024-29 in The Times of India, 
Education Times All editions – Inner page, 
Billingual language, Size: 32.8 X 25, Half page, 
multi colour   

1 No. 

2 

Publishing admission notification/ 
advertisement for the admission process of 
the Integrated programme in Law / Integrated 
programme in Managment (IPL/IPM)for the 
batch 2024-29 in Navbharat Times, All 
editions – Inner page, Hindi language, Size: 
32.8 X 25, Half page, multi colour     

1 No. 

 
2) Read As –  

Sr. No 
 

Services 
Units/ 

Denomination 
Per Unit Rate 
(Excl. of GST) 

1 

Publishing admission notification/ 
advertisement for the admission process 
of the Integrated programme in Law/ 
Integrated programme in Managment 
(IPL/IPM) for the batch 2024-29 in The 
Times of India, Education Times All 
editions – Inner page, Billingual language, 
Size: 32.8 X 25, Half page, multi colour   

1 No.  



2 

Publishing admission notification/ 
advertisement for the admission process 
of the Integrated programme in Law / 
Integrated programme in Managment 
(IPL/IPM)for the batch 2024-29 in 
Navbharat Times, All editions – Inner 
page, Hindi language, Size: 32.8 X 25, Half 
page, multi colour     

1 No.  

 
 
3) EMD to be Read As Rs. 31832/- (Thirty one Thousand Eight hundred and Thirty  
    two) 
 
4) Estimated cost to be Read As - Rs.1591600/- (Excl. of GST). 
 
5) Read As - Average turnover of bidder should be Rs. 4,80,000/- in last 3 FY  
    (2020-21, 2021- 22 & 2022-23) to be certified by CA with UDIN No. 
 
6) Read As - Invitation of Proposals for “Publishing admission notification/ 
advertisement for the admission process of the Five year Integrated programme in 
Law/Management (IPL/IPM) for the batch 2024-29 in Education Times, The Times 
Of India and Navbharat Times Newspaper, All Editions 
 
 
Other Terms & Conditions remains unchanged. 
 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Chief Administrative Officer 

 


